

ITEM NO.57

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13513/2010
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/11/2009
in RP No. 3758/2009 passed by the National Consumer Disputes
Redressal Commission, New Delhi)

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTH.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAT RAM

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(For final disposal)

Date : 29/06/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Bhardwaj, AAG

Mr. Jai Wadhwa, Adv.

Mr. Ronak Karanpuria, Adv.

Mr. Guraan Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avinash Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Gupta, Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Meenakshi Kohli)

(Jaswinder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master